SYRIA RESOURCE SITUATION
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@

Title CSP Syria (2018-2018)

01.Jan.2018 to 31.Dec.2018

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
790,148,520

CPB Duration

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

MULTILATERAL
AUSTRALIA

BELGIUM

CANADA

CHINA

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
FRANCE

GERMANY

ICELAND

ITALY

JAPAN

KUWAIT

LUXEMBOURG

NORWAY

PRIVATE DONORS
RESOURCE TRANSFER
ROMANIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
USA

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

Need Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

13,964,879
1,469,437
1,169,601

20,168,620

33,808

22,661,403

3,433,195

189,645,066
271,878
591,545
8,169,613
1,451,698
616,465
8,872,370
1,057,733
14,719,381
58,024
107,195
4,130,963
2,762,229
6,519,214
1,978,718
121,638,435
1,280,263
426,771,735
54.0%
363,376,785

1.8%
0.2%
0.1%
2.6%
0.0%
2.9%
0.4%
24.0%
0.0%
0.1%
1.0%
0.2%
0.1%
1.1%
0.1%
1.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.5%
0.3%
0.8%
0.3%
15.4%
0.2%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.
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