

SYRIA RESOURCE SITUATION

21/01/2019

Title

CSP Syria (2018-2018)

CPB Duration

01.Jan.2018 to 31.Dec.2018

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)		
790,148,520		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
MULTILATERAL	13,964,879	1.8%
AUSTRALIA	1,469,437	0.2%
BELGIUM	1,169,601	0.1%
CANADA	20,168,620	2.6%
CHINA	33,808	0.0%
EUROPEAN COMMISSION	22,661,403	2.9%
FRANCE	3,433,195	0.4%
GERMANY	189,645,066	24.0%
ICELAND	271,878	0.0%
ITALY	591,545	0.1%
JAPAN	8,169,613	1.0%
KUWAIT	1,451,698	0.2%
LUXEMBOURG	616,465	0.1%
NORWAY	8,872,370	1.1%
PRIVATE DONORS	1,057,733	0.1%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	14,719,381	1.9%
ROMANIA	58,024	0.0%
SPAIN	107,195	0.0%
SWEDEN	4,130,963	0.5%
SWITZERLAND	2,762,229	0.3%
UNITED KINGDOM	6,519,214	0.8%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	1,978,718	0.3%
USA	121,638,435	15.4%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	1,280,263	0.2%
Need Based Plan Funded:	426,771,735	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	54.0%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	363,376,785	

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.